
DAY FLIGHT SECTOR DEP ARR Effect From

MON KB205 DELKTM 635 835

MON KB205 KTMPBH 910 1025

MON KB204 PBHKTM 1125 1210

MON KB204 KTMDEL 1245 1415

MON KB141 BKKGAU 650 820

MON KB141 GAUPBH 855 1020

MON KB156 PBHGAU 1115 1140

MON KB156 GAUBKK 1220 1650

MON KB207 BOMPBH 500 840 6-Apr

MON KB154 PBHIXB 1025 1025

MON KB154 IXBBKK 1105 1535

MON KB300 PBHDAC 700 820

MON KB301 DACPBH 850 1010

TUE KB205 DELKTM 635 835

TUE KB205 KTMPBH 910 1025

TUE KB204 PBHKTM 1125 1210

TUE KB204 KTMDEL 1245 1415

TUE KB157 BKKPBH 800 1000

TUE KB130 PBHIXB 1100 1100

TUE KB130 IXBBKK 1135 1605

TUE KB155 BKKPBH 500 700

TUE KB210 PBHCCU 800 840

TUE KB211 CCUPBH 930 1100

TUE KB1001 PBHBUT 800 835

TUE KB1002 BUTPBH 855 930

WED KB205 DELPBH 500 750

WED KB400 PBHKTM 840 925

WED KB401 KTMPBH 1015 1130

WED KB131 BKKIXB 650 820

WED KB131 IXBPBH 855 955

WED KB140 PBHGAU 1115 1140

WED KB140 GAUBKK 1220 1650

WED KB500 PBHCCU 755 835

WED KB500 CCUSIN 905 1605

WED KB302 PBHDAC 815 935

WED KB303 DACPBH 1015 1135

THU KB141 BKKGAU 650 820

THU KB141 GAUPBH 855 1020

THU KB204 PBHDEL 1125 1315

THU KB501 SINCCU 630 830

THU KB501 CCUPBH 905 1045

THU KB120 PBHBKK 1135 1525

THU KB402 PBHKTM 700 745

THU KB403 KTMPBH 845 1000

THU KB206 PBHBOM 1055 1335 2-Apr

THU KB1003 PBHBUT 945 1020

THU KB1004 BUTPBH 1040 1115

Effective 29Mar to 15Apr 2015



FRI KB205 DELKTM 635 835

FRI KB205 KTMPBH 910 1025

FRI KB204 PBHKTM 1125 1210

FRI KB204 KTMDEL 1245 1415

FRI KB121 BKKPBH 510 710

FRI KB210 PBHCCU 800 840

FRI KB211 CCUPBH 930 1100

FRI KB128 PBHBKK 1145 1545

FRI KB207 BOMPBH 500 840 3-Apr

FRI KB300 PBHDAC 700 820

FRI KB301 DACPBH 850 1010

SAT KB205 DELPBH 635 925

SAT KB204 PBHDEL 1125 1315

SAT KB500 PBHCCU 755 835

SAT KB500 CCUSIN 905 1605

SAT KB129 BKKPBH 800 1000

SAT KB130 PBHIXB 1100 1100

SAT KB130 IXBBKK 1135 1605

SAT KB400 PBHKTM 700 805

SAT KB401 KTMPBH 845 1020

SUN KB205 DELKTM 635 835

SUN KB205 KTMPBH 910 1025

SUN KB204 PBHKTM 1125 1210

SUN KB204 KTMDEL 1245 1415

SUN KB501 SINCCU 630 830

SUN KB501 CCUPBH 905 1045

SUN KB140 PBHGAU 1145 1210

SUN KB140 GAUBKK 1245 1715

SUN KB131 BKKIXB 650 820

SUN KB131 IXBPBH 855 955

SUN KB206 PBHBOM 1055 1335 5-Apr

SUN KB1001 PBHBUT 800 835

SUN KB1002 BUTPBH 855 930


